STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 6, 2015

1:30 P.M.

Bar Association of Lehigh County

CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15588-ref
15-15479-ref
15-15648-ref

15-15231-ref
15-15295-ref
15-15225-ref
15-15588-ref
15-15295-ref
15-15129-ref
15-15220-ref
15-15479-ref
15-15162-ref

2:00 P.M.

Blaine Scott Pritchard (Debtor)
Carole A. Davila (Debtor)
Daleita Lanay Wilson Roman
(Debtor)

Farah Naz (Debtor)

James J Lewis (Debtor)

John Raymond Strohl (Debtor)
Karen Sue Pritchard (Debtor)
Louada Lewis (Debtor)

Madeline Enid Gonzalez (Debtor)

Starr Ann Dreisbach (Debtor)
William Davila (Debtor)
William C DeLuca (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15130-ref
15-15134-ref
15-15643-ref
15-15642-ref
15-15134-ref
15-15458-ref
15-15085-ref
15-15464-ref
15-15642-ref
15-15216-ref
15-15609-ref
15-15216-ref
15-15130-ref
15-15085-ref

Cheryl Yanisch (Debtor)
AnnRuth Pawlowski (Debtor)
Brian Shedlock (Debtor)
James P. Matheson (Debtor)
James S. Pawlowski (Debtor)
Jill Makarovsky (Debtor)
John Douglas Cesare (Debtor)
Kenneth W. Smith (Debtor)
Maria L. Matheson (Debtor)
Mark W Shill (Debtor)
Patricia Tully (Debtor)

Patti Jo Shill (Debtor)
Richard Yanisch (Debtor)
Sandra Lee Cesare (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Lynn E. Feldman
J. Zac Christman
Lynn E. Feldman

Jon M. Adelstein
Stephen G. Bresset
John Everett Cook
Lynn E. Feldman
Stephen G. Bresset
Michelle Dewald
John Everett Cook
J. Zac Christman
David F. Dunn

Kevin K. Kercher
Kevin K. Kercher
Thomas L. Lightner
John Molnar

Kevin K. Kercher
Harry J. Newman
Robert Glazer
George M. Lutz
John Molnar
Michael J. Mccrystal
Barton Knochenmus
Michael J. Mccrystal
Kevin K. Kercher
Robert Glazer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/04/2015
07/31/2015
08/06/2015

07/23/2015
07/27/2015
07/23/2015
08/04/2015
07/27/2015
07/17/2015
07/23/2015
07/31/2015
07/21/2015

07/17/2015
07/17/2015
08/06/2015
08/06/2015
07/17/2015
07/31/2015
07/16/2015
07/31/2015
08/06/2015
07/23/2015
08/04/2015
07/23/2015
07/17/2015
07/16/2015



STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 6, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

15-15425-ref
15-15589-ref
15-15132-ref
15-15589-ref
15-14994-ref
15-15585-ref
15-15128-ref
15-15425-ref
15-15128-ref
15-15126-ref

Charlie Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By:
Dale Albright (Debtor) Represented By:
David Michael Cardona (Debtor)  Represented By:
Debra Albright (Debtor) Represented By:
Gene Hregician (Debtor) Represented By:
Kimberly Guerin (Debtor) Represented By:

Lea Alayne Teasdale (Debtor) Represented By:
Nancy Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By:
Richard Warren Teasdale (Debtor) Represented By:
Tammie Lavelle Bryant (Debtor)  Represented By:

Stephen J. Palopoli
Paul Edward Trainor
Zachary Zawarski
Paul Edward Trainor
David B. Schwartz
James J. O'Connell
Zachary Zawarski
Stephen J. Palopoli
Zachary Zawarski
David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/30/2015
08/04/2015
07/17/2015
08/04/2015
07/13/2015
08/04/2015
07/17/2015
07/30/2015
07/17/2015
07/17/2015



